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Direction
9 Planètes — Collège Petite Ile

54 stops

Open route schedule

9 Planètes

Ravine Blanche

Ti'Paris

André Soundron

Eglise Bon Pasteur

Raphael Barquisseau

Raymond Chane

La Poste

Pôle d'échanges Marché Couvert

La Poste

Raymond Chane

Rue Du Père Bouchon

Front De Mer

Boulevard Hubert Delisle

Port

Rivière D'Abord

Ruelle Boulanger

Rue Julien Pothin

Rue du Soleil Levant

Mas Fleuri

Chemin De La Croix Jubilé

Route schedule
9 Planètes — Collège Petite Ile

Monday 05:30-19:40

Tuesday 05:30-19:40

Wednesday 05:30-18:30

Thursday 05:30-19:40

Friday 05:30-19:40

Saturday 05:30-19:40

Sunday 06:45-19:40

Route info

Direction: 9 Planètes

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-11-2096454096-1762590310
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Poste De Terre Sainte

Chemin Météo

Croix Jubilé

Tanambo

Hôpital De Terre Sainte

Terre Rouge

42 Ancienne Rn2

Bassin 18

Cafrine

Cité Hyacinthe

Ecole Raymond Mondon

Eglise De Grands Bois

Cité Lls

Plage De Grands Bois

Stade De Grand Bois

Parc Cabris

Allée Des Filaos

Pont De L'Anse

Grand Anse

Rond Point De Grand Anse

Chemin Mussard

Croisée Petite Ile

Impasse Des Tilleuls

28 Rue Mahé Labourdonnais

Allée Des Cytises

Le Phoenix

Rue Adénor Payet

Mairie Petite Ile

270 Rue Mahé Labourdonnais



Rue Emmaüs Ethève

Chemin Dauphin

Collège Petite Ile

Collège Petite Ile



Direction
Collège Petite Ile — 9 Planètes

53 stops

Open route schedule

Collège Petite Ile

Chemin Dauphin

Rue Emmaüs Ethève

270 Rue Mahé Labourdonnais

Eglise Petite Ile

Mairie Petite Ile

Rue Adénor Payet

Le Phoenix

Allée Des Cytises

28 Rue Mahé Labourdonnais

Impasse Des Tilleuls

Croisée Petite Ile

18 Rue Augustin Mézino

Chemin Mussard

Rond Point De Grand Anse

Grand Anse

Pont De L'Anse

Allée Des Filaos

Parc Cabris

Stade De Grand Bois

Plage De Grands Bois

Cité Lls

Eglise De Grands Bois

Ecole Raymond Mondon

Cité Hyacinthe

Route schedule
Collège Petite Ile — 9 Planètes

Monday 05:40-18:30

Tuesday 05:40-18:30

Wednesday 05:40-18:30

Thursday 05:40-18:30

Friday 05:40-18:30

Saturday 05:40-18:30

Sunday 07:15-16:55

Route info

Direction: Collège Petite Ile

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-11-2096454096-1762590310


Cafrine

Bassin 18

42 Ancienne Rn2

Terre Rouge

Hôpital De Terre Sainte

Tanambo

Croix Jubilé

Chemin Météo

Poste De Terre Sainte

Chemin De La Croix Jubilé

Mas Fleuri

Rue du Soleil Levant

Rue Julien Pothin

Ruelle Boulanger

Rivière D'Abord

Port

Plage

Crèche

Pôle d'échanges Marché Couvert

La Poste

Raymond Chane

Raphael Barquisseau

Eglise Bon Pasteur

André Soundron

Ti'Paris

Ravine Blanche

9 Planètes

9 Planètes



11 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saint-Pierre

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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